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-----------------------------------------------------------------------                       REF.N72401

PREMATRICULA         CURSO 2023-24

*****************

*               *

* ESO-EE1S-EE2S *

*               *

*****************

ARABA/ÁLAVA          PUBLICO

+-----------------------------------------------------------+

!                   M  O  D  E  L  O  S                     !

+----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                                        !       A      !       B      !       D      !       X      !     TOTAL    !

!                                        !              !              !              !              !              !

!                C U R S O               !ALUMNOS GRUPOS!ALUMNOS GRUPOS!ALUMNOS GRUPOS!ALUMNOS GRUPOS!ALUMNOS GRUPOS!

+----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                  1.ESO                 !   159      7 !   221     13 !  1826     81 !              !  2206    101 !

!----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                  2.ESO                 !   173      7 !   217     14 !  1712     77 !              !  2102     98 !

!----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                  3.ESO                 !   181      8 !   185     11 !  1477     67 !              !  1843     86 !

!----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                  4.ESO                 !   174     10 !   176     13 !  1313     66 !              !  1663     89 !

!----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                TOTAL ESO               !   687     32 !   799     51 !  6328    291 !              !  7814    374 !

!----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                  EE1S                  !              !              !              !              !              !

!----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                  EE2S                  !    34     10 !    17      4 !    22      5 !              !    73     19 !

!----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!              TOTAL ESO-EES             !   721     42 !   816     55 !  6350    296 !              !  7887    393 !

+========================================+==============+==============+==============+==============+==============+

DATOS PARA USO INTERNO, SIN VALIDEZ OFICIAL

$
L
I
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B
"
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i



* H. U. I. S. *  C U A D R O S  D E  A L U M N A D O  Y  G R U P O S  P O R  M O D E L O  FECHA:12/09/2023     PAG.     2

-----------------------------------------------------------------------                       REF.N72401

PREMATRICULA         CURSO 2023-24

*****************

*               *

* ESO-EE1S-EE2S *

*               *

*****************

ARABA/ÁLAVA          PRIVADO

+-----------------------------------------------------------+

!                   M  O  D  E  L  O  S                     !

+----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                                        !       A      !       B      !       D      !       X      !     TOTAL    !

!                                        !              !              !              !              !              !

!                C U R S O               !ALUMNOS GRUPOS!ALUMNOS GRUPOS!ALUMNOS GRUPOS!ALUMNOS GRUPOS!ALUMNOS GRUPOS!

+----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                  1.ESO                 !   217      9 !  1105     40 !   520     20 !              !  1842     69 !

!----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                  2.ESO                 !   274     11 !  1068     38 !   523     22 !              !  1865     71 !

!----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                  3.ESO                 !   261     11 !  1016     37 !   512     21 !              !  1789     69 !

!----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                  4.ESO                 !   225      9 !  1023     41 !   463     20 !              !  1711     70 !

!----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                TOTAL ESO               !   977     40 !  4212    156 !  2018     83 !              !  7207    279 !

!----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                  EE1S                  !            6 !           21 !           10 !              !           37 !

!----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                  EE2S                  !     7      2 !     7      2 !              !              !    14      4 !

!----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!              TOTAL ESO-EES             !   984     48 !  4219    179 !  2018     93 !              !  7221    320 !

+========================================+==============+==============+==============+==============+==============+

DATOS PARA USO INTERNO, SIN VALIDEZ OFICIAL

$
L
I
L
C
B
"
H
i
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-----------------------------------------------------------------------                       REF.N72401

PREMATRICULA         CURSO 2023-24

*****************

*               *

* ESO-EE1S-EE2S *

*               *

*****************

ARABA/ÁLAVA

+-----------------------------------------------------------+

!                   M  O  D  E  L  O  S                     !

+----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                                        !       A      !       B      !       D      !       X      !     TOTAL    !

!                                        !              !              !              !              !              !

!                C U R S O               !ALUMNOS GRUPOS!ALUMNOS GRUPOS!ALUMNOS GRUPOS!ALUMNOS GRUPOS!ALUMNOS GRUPOS!

+----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                  1.ESO                 !   376     16 !  1326     53 !  2346    101 !              !  4048    170 !

!----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                  2.ESO                 !   447     18 !  1285     52 !  2235     99 !              !  3967    169 !

!----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                  3.ESO                 !   442     19 !  1201     48 !  1989     88 !              !  3632    155 !

!----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                  4.ESO                 !   399     19 !  1199     54 !  1776     86 !              !  3374    159 !

!----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                TOTAL ESO               !  1664     72 !  5011    207 !  8346    374 !              ! 15021    653 !

!----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                  EE1S                  !            6 !           21 !           10 !              !           37 !

!----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                  EE2S                  !    41     12 !    24      6 !    22      5 !              !    87     23 !

!----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!              TOTAL ESO-EES             !  1705     90 !  5035    234 !  8368    389 !              ! 15108    713 !

+========================================+==============+==============+==============+==============+==============+

DATOS PARA USO INTERNO, SIN VALIDEZ OFICIAL

$
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i
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-----------------------------------------------------------------------                       REF.N72401

PREMATRICULA         CURSO 2023-24

*****************

*               *

* ESO-EE1S-EE2S *

*               *

*****************

GIPUZKOA             PUBLICO

+-----------------------------------------------------------+

!                   M  O  D  E  L  O  S                     !

+----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                                        !       A      !       B      !       D      !       X      !     TOTAL    !

!                                        !              !              !              !              !              !

!                C U R S O               !ALUMNOS GRUPOS!ALUMNOS GRUPOS!ALUMNOS GRUPOS!ALUMNOS GRUPOS!ALUMNOS GRUPOS!

+----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                  1.ESO                 !              !    11      1 !  3880    179 !              !  3891    180 !

!----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                  2.ESO                 !              !    32      2 !  3922    177 !              !  3954    179 !

!----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                  3.ESO                 !              !    72      4 !  3814    179 !              !  3886    183 !

!----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                  4.ESO                 !              !    81      4 !  3609    185 !              !  3690    189 !

!----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                TOTAL ESO               !              !   196     11 ! 15225    720 !              ! 15421    731 !

!----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                  EE1S                  !              !              !              !              !              !

!----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                  EE2S                  !              !              !    32      8 !              !    32      8 !

!----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!              TOTAL ESO-EES             !              !   196     11 ! 15257    728 !              ! 15453    739 !

+========================================+==============+==============+==============+==============+==============+

DATOS PARA USO INTERNO, SIN VALIDEZ OFICIAL

$
L
I
L
C
B
"
H
i



* H. U. I. S. *  C U A D R O S  D E  A L U M N A D O  Y  G R U P O S  P O R  M O D E L O  FECHA:12/09/2023     PAG.     5

-----------------------------------------------------------------------                       REF.N72401

PREMATRICULA         CURSO 2023-24

*****************

*               *

* ESO-EE1S-EE2S *

*               *

*****************

GIPUZKOA             PRIVADO

+-----------------------------------------------------------+

!                   M  O  D  E  L  O  S                     !

+----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                                        !       A      !       B      !       D      !       X      !     TOTAL    !

!                                        !              !              !              !              !              !

!                C U R S O               !ALUMNOS GRUPOS!ALUMNOS GRUPOS!ALUMNOS GRUPOS!ALUMNOS GRUPOS!ALUMNOS GRUPOS!

+----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                  1.ESO                 !   207      8 !   362     14 !  3364    132 !              !  3933    154 !

!----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                  2.ESO                 !   195      7 !   496     18 !  3384    128 !              !  4075    153 !

!----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                  3.ESO                 !   201      7 !   515     20 !  3355    128 !              !  4071    155 !

!----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                  4.ESO                 !   188      7 !   514     20 !  3232    132 !              !  3934    159 !

!----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                TOTAL ESO               !   791     29 !  1887     72 ! 13335    520 !              ! 16013    621 !

!----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                  EE1S                  !            5 !           16 !           56 !              !           77 !

!----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                  EE2S                  !    59     18 !    40      8 !    16      4 !              !   115     30 !

!----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!              TOTAL ESO-EES             !   850     52 !  1927     96 ! 13351    580 !              ! 16128    728 !

+========================================+==============+==============+==============+==============+==============+

DATOS PARA USO INTERNO, SIN VALIDEZ OFICIAL

$
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* H. U. I. S. *  C U A D R O S  D E  A L U M N A D O  Y  G R U P O S  P O R  M O D E L O  FECHA:12/09/2023     PAG.     6

-----------------------------------------------------------------------                       REF.N72401

PREMATRICULA         CURSO 2023-24

*****************

*               *

* ESO-EE1S-EE2S *

*               *

*****************

GIPUZKOA

+-----------------------------------------------------------+

!                   M  O  D  E  L  O  S                     !

+----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                                        !       A      !       B      !       D      !       X      !     TOTAL    !

!                                        !              !              !              !              !              !

!                C U R S O               !ALUMNOS GRUPOS!ALUMNOS GRUPOS!ALUMNOS GRUPOS!ALUMNOS GRUPOS!ALUMNOS GRUPOS!

+----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                  1.ESO                 !   207      8 !   373     15 !  7244    311 !              !  7824    334 !

!----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                  2.ESO                 !   195      7 !   528     20 !  7306    305 !              !  8029    332 !

!----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                  3.ESO                 !   201      7 !   587     24 !  7169    307 !              !  7957    338 !

!----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                  4.ESO                 !   188      7 !   595     24 !  6841    317 !              !  7624    348 !

!----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                TOTAL ESO               !   791     29 !  2083     83 ! 28560   1240 !              ! 31434   1352 !

!----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                  EE1S                  !            5 !           16 !           56 !              !           77 !

!----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                  EE2S                  !    59     18 !    40      8 !    48     12 !              !   147     38 !

!----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!              TOTAL ESO-EES             !   850     52 !  2123    107 ! 28608   1308 !              ! 31581   1467 !

+========================================+==============+==============+==============+==============+==============+

DATOS PARA USO INTERNO, SIN VALIDEZ OFICIAL

$
L
I
L
C
B
"
H
i



* H. U. I. S. *  C U A D R O S  D E  A L U M N A D O  Y  G R U P O S  P O R  M O D E L O  FECHA:12/09/2023     PAG.     7

-----------------------------------------------------------------------                       REF.N72401

PREMATRICULA         CURSO 2023-24

*****************

*               *

* ESO-EE1S-EE2S *

*               *

*****************

BIZKAIA              PUBLICO

+-----------------------------------------------------------+

!                   M  O  D  E  L  O  S                     !

+----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                                        !       A      !       B      !       D      !       X      !     TOTAL    !

!                                        !              !              !              !              !              !

!                C U R S O               !ALUMNOS GRUPOS!ALUMNOS GRUPOS!ALUMNOS GRUPOS!ALUMNOS GRUPOS!ALUMNOS GRUPOS!

+----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                  1.ESO                 !   184      8 !   172     10 !  5514    252 !              !  5870    270 !

!----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                  2.ESO                 !   162      7 !   176     10 !  5192    238 !              !  5530    255 !

!----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                  3.ESO                 !   159      7 !   172     10 !  4847    229 !              !  5178    246 !

!----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                  4.ESO                 !   183     10 !   174     10 !  4549    243 !              !  4906    263 !

!----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                TOTAL ESO               !   688     32 !   694     40 ! 20102    962 !              ! 21484   1034 !

!----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                  EE1S                  !              !              !              !              !              !

!----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                  EE2S                  !    23      5 !    21      4 !   243     34 !              !   287     43 !

!----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!              TOTAL ESO-EES             !   711     37 !   715     44 ! 20345    996 !              ! 21771   1077 !

+========================================+==============+==============+==============+==============+==============+

DATOS PARA USO INTERNO, SIN VALIDEZ OFICIAL

$
L
I
L
C
B
"
H
i



* H. U. I. S. *  C U A D R O S  D E  A L U M N A D O  Y  G R U P O S  P O R  M O D E L O  FECHA:12/09/2023     PAG.     8

-----------------------------------------------------------------------                       REF.N72401

PREMATRICULA         CURSO 2023-24

*****************

*               *

* ESO-EE1S-EE2S *

*               *

*****************

BIZKAIA              PRIVADO

+-----------------------------------------------------------+

!                   M  O  D  E  L  O  S                     !

+----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                                        !       A      !       B      !       D      !       X      !     TOTAL    !

!                                        !              !              !              !              !              !

!                C U R S O               !ALUMNOS GRUPOS!ALUMNOS GRUPOS!ALUMNOS GRUPOS!ALUMNOS GRUPOS!ALUMNOS GRUPOS!

+----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                  1.ESO                 !   329     14 !  2635    100 !  2897    110 !   191      9 !  6052    233 !

!----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                  2.ESO                 !   387     14 !  2843    102 !  2903    107 !   189      8 !  6322    231 !

!----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                  3.ESO                 !   487     18 !  2896    104 !  2714    105 !   175      7 !  6272    234 !

!----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                  4.ESO                 !   563     22 !  2747    112 !  2652    105 !   161      7 !  6123    246 !

!----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                TOTAL ESO               !  1766     68 ! 11121    418 ! 11166    427 !   716     31 ! 24769    944 !

!----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                  EE1S                  !            7 !           67 !           44 !              !          118 !

!----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                  EE2S                  !    89     15 !    37      7 !     8      2 !              !   134     24 !

!----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!              TOTAL ESO-EES             !  1855     90 ! 11158    492 ! 11174    473 !   716     31 ! 24903   1086 !

+========================================+==============+==============+==============+==============+==============+

DATOS PARA USO INTERNO, SIN VALIDEZ OFICIAL

$
L
I
L
C
B
"
H
i
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-----------------------------------------------------------------------                       REF.N72401

PREMATRICULA         CURSO 2023-24

*****************

*               *

* ESO-EE1S-EE2S *

*               *

*****************

BIZKAIA

+-----------------------------------------------------------+

!                   M  O  D  E  L  O  S                     !

+----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                                        !       A      !       B      !       D      !       X      !     TOTAL    !

!                                        !              !              !              !              !              !

!                C U R S O               !ALUMNOS GRUPOS!ALUMNOS GRUPOS!ALUMNOS GRUPOS!ALUMNOS GRUPOS!ALUMNOS GRUPOS!

+----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                  1.ESO                 !   513     22 !  2807    110 !  8411    362 !   191      9 ! 11922    503 !

!----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                  2.ESO                 !   549     21 !  3019    112 !  8095    345 !   189      8 ! 11852    486 !

!----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                  3.ESO                 !   646     25 !  3068    114 !  7561    334 !   175      7 ! 11450    480 !

!----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                  4.ESO                 !   746     32 !  2921    122 !  7201    348 !   161      7 ! 11029    509 !

!----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                TOTAL ESO               !  2454    100 ! 11815    458 ! 31268   1389 !   716     31 ! 46253   1978 !

!----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                  EE1S                  !            7 !           67 !           44 !              !          118 !

!----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                  EE2S                  !   112     20 !    58     11 !   251     36 !              !   421     67 !

!----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!              TOTAL ESO-EES             !  2566    127 ! 11873    536 ! 31519   1469 !   716     31 ! 46674   2163 !

+========================================+==============+==============+==============+==============+==============+

DATOS PARA USO INTERNO, SIN VALIDEZ OFICIAL

$
L
I
L
C
B
"
H
i



* H. U. I. S. *  C U A D R O S  D E  A L U M N A D O  Y  G R U P O S  P O R  M O D E L O  FECHA:12/09/2023     PAG.     1

-----------------------------------------------------------------------                       REF.N72401

PREMATRICULA         CURSO 2023-24

*****************

*               *

* ESO-EE1S-EE2S *

*               *

*****************

PUBLICO

+-----------------------------------------------------------+

!                   M  O  D  E  L  O  S                     !

+----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                                        !       A      !       B      !       D      !       X      !     TOTAL    !

!                                        !              !              !              !              !              !

!                C U R S O               !ALUMNOS GRUPOS!ALUMNOS GRUPOS!ALUMNOS GRUPOS!ALUMNOS GRUPOS!ALUMNOS GRUPOS!

+----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                  1.ESO                 !   343     15 !   404     24 ! 11220    512 !              ! 11967    551 !

!----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                  2.ESO                 !   335     14 !   425     26 ! 10826    492 !              ! 11586    532 !

!----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                  3.ESO                 !   340     15 !   429     25 ! 10138    475 !              ! 10907    515 !

!----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                  4.ESO                 !   357     20 !   431     27 !  9471    494 !              ! 10259    541 !

!----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                TOTAL ESO               !  1375     64 !  1689    102 ! 41655   1973 !              ! 44719   2139 !

!----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                  EE1S                  !              !              !              !              !              !

!----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                  EE2S                  !    57     15 !    38      8 !   297     47 !              !   392     70 !

!----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!              TOTAL ESO-EES             !  1432     79 !  1727    110 ! 41952   2020 !              ! 45111   2209 !

+========================================+==============+==============+==============+==============+==============+

DATOS PARA USO INTERNO, SIN VALIDEZ OFICIAL

$
L
I
L
C
B
"
H
i



* H. U. I. S. *  C U A D R O S  D E  A L U M N A D O  Y  G R U P O S  P O R  M O D E L O  FECHA:12/09/2023     PAG.     2

-----------------------------------------------------------------------                       REF.N72401

PREMATRICULA         CURSO 2023-24

*****************

*               *

* ESO-EE1S-EE2S *

*               *

*****************

PRIVADO

+-----------------------------------------------------------+

!                   M  O  D  E  L  O  S                     !

+----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                                        !       A      !       B      !       D      !       X      !     TOTAL    !

!                                        !              !              !              !              !              !

!                C U R S O               !ALUMNOS GRUPOS!ALUMNOS GRUPOS!ALUMNOS GRUPOS!ALUMNOS GRUPOS!ALUMNOS GRUPOS!

+----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                  1.ESO                 !   753     31 !  4102    154 !  6781    262 !   191      9 ! 11827    456 !

!----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                  2.ESO                 !   856     32 !  4407    158 !  6810    257 !   189      8 ! 12262    455 !

!----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                  3.ESO                 !   949     36 !  4427    161 !  6581    254 !   175      7 ! 12132    458 !

!----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                  4.ESO                 !   976     38 !  4284    173 !  6347    257 !   161      7 ! 11768    475 !

!----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                TOTAL ESO               !  3534    137 ! 17220    646 ! 26519   1030 !   716     31 ! 47989   1844 !

!----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                  EE1S                  !           18 !          104 !          110 !              !          232 !

!----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                  EE2S                  !   155     35 !    84     17 !    24      6 !              !   263     58 !

!----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!              TOTAL ESO-EES             !  3689    190 ! 17304    767 ! 26543   1146 !   716     31 ! 48252   2134 !

+========================================+==============+==============+==============+==============+==============+

DATOS PARA USO INTERNO, SIN VALIDEZ OFICIAL

$
L
I
L
C
B
"
H
i



* H. U. I. S. *  C U A D R O S  D E  A L U M N A D O  Y  G R U P O S  P O R  M O D E L O  FECHA:12/09/2023     PAG.     3

-----------------------------------------------------------------------                       REF.N72401

PREMATRICULA         CURSO 2023-24

*****************

*               *

* ESO-EE1S-EE2S *

*               *

*****************

TOTAL GENERAL

+-----------------------------------------------------------+

!                   M  O  D  E  L  O  S                     !

+----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                                        !       A      !       B      !       D      !       X      !     TOTAL    !

!                                        !              !              !              !              !              !

!                C U R S O               !ALUMNOS GRUPOS!ALUMNOS GRUPOS!ALUMNOS GRUPOS!ALUMNOS GRUPOS!ALUMNOS GRUPOS!

+----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                  1.ESO                 !  1096     46 !  4506    178 ! 18001    774 !   191      9 ! 23794   1007 !

!----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                  2.ESO                 !  1191     46 !  4832    184 ! 17636    749 !   189      8 ! 23848    987 !

!----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                  3.ESO                 !  1289     51 !  4856    186 ! 16719    729 !   175      7 ! 23039    973 !

!----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                  4.ESO                 !  1333     58 !  4715    200 ! 15818    751 !   161      7 ! 22027   1016 !

!----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                TOTAL ESO               !  4909    201 ! 18909    748 ! 68174   3003 !   716     31 ! 92708   3983 !

!----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                  EE1S                  !           18 !          104 !          110 !              !          232 !

!----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!                  EE2S                  !   212     50 !   122     25 !   321     53 !              !   655    128 !

!----------------------------------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+--------------+

!              TOTAL ESO-EES             !  5121    269 ! 19031    877 ! 68495   3166 !   716     31 ! 93363   4343 !

+========================================+==============+==============+==============+==============+==============+

DATOS PARA USO INTERNO, SIN VALIDEZ OFICIAL
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